KRISHNA PAL SINGH
SISODIYA

CONTACT

8 Village rathanjana tehsil district
Pratapgarh Rajasthan

. 9649040532
¥ skrishnapal67@gmail.com

12.08.1985

OBJECTIVE

work is worshipped, Honestly is best'
policy

SKILLS

e motivational speaker,

teaching,marketing, communication skills,

EXPERIENCE

Govt High school sitamau mp

teacher

Mishika investment Ltd
Non life insurance

LBS College Pratapgarh Rajasthan

lecture

Statics and economic department rajasthan

young internship program

EDUCATION

govt secondary school
secondary education
Grades - second devision

1.07.2007 -
01.07.2009

01.08.2011 -
12.07.2014

01.07.2017 -
05.07.2022

05.07.2022 -
30.12.2022

govt High school Pratapgarh Rajasthan

senior secondary school

Grades - second devision biology

MLSU udaipur
bachlour degree
Grades - second devision

MLSU udaipur rajasthan
master degree sociology
Grades - second devision

MLSU udaipur rajasthan
bachlour of education
Grades - first devision

VMOU Kota
RSCIT
Grades - second devision

Vikram University Ujjain
Basic computer
Grades - first devision

REFERENCE

seema jhala - teacher
Disha academy

SEEMAJHALA12@Gmail.com | 9001981520

2000

2005

2008

2014

2015

2014

2005




