

KRISHNA PAL SINGH **SISODIYA**

CONTACT

Village rathanjana tehsil district Pratapgarh Rajasthan

**** 9649040532

Skrishnapal67@gmail.com Skrishnapal67@gmail.com

4 12.08.1985

OBJECTIVE

work is worshipped, Honestly is best' policy

SKILLS

• motivational speaker, teaching, marketing, communication skills,

EXPERIENCE

Govt High school sitamau mp	1.07.2007 -
teacher	01.07.2009
Mishika investment Ltd	01.08.2011 -
Non life insurance	12.07.2014
LBS College Pratapgarh Rajasthan	01.07.2017 -
lecture	05.07.2022
Statics and economic department rajasthan young internship program	05.07.2022 - 30.12.2022

EDUCATION	
govt secondary school secondary education Grades - second devision	2000
govt High school Pratapgarh Rajasthan senior secondary school Grades - second devision biology	2005
MLSU udaipur bachlour degree Grades - second devision	2008
MLSU udaipur rajasthan master degree sociology Grades - second devision	2014
MLSU udaipur rajasthan bachlour of education Grades - first devision	2015
VMOU Kota RSCIT Grades - second devision	2014
Vikram University Ujjain Basic computer	2005

REFERENCE

seema jhala - teacher

Grades - first devision

Disha academy

SEEMAJHALA12@Gmail.com | 9001981520